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www.goviechgrp.com

President & CEO
bill.josko@goviechgrp.com

Office: 856.439.0322
Cell: 609.760.2884

100 Technology Way &8
Suite #330 %
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

Glen C. Gray
Branch Manager — Public Sector

Computer Aid, Inc,

The CAl Centre Ph + 302.888.5769
901 N. Market Street Fx « 302.888.5700
Wilmington, DE 19801 Mobile « 302.521.9673
www.compaid.com Glen_Gray@compaid.com

High Productivity ® Fixed Price ® On Time = Within Budget » Defined Processes ¢ Metrics

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS

CONSULTING

Joseph Monahan
Regional Manager

Joseph. Monahan@i-s-consulting.com
C:630.740.4430
W: B77.437 4271
F: 877.684.0557

Chicago | Fargo | South Florida | S1. Louis
www.l-s-consulting.com

SafePIa NS Brad Spicer

freparedness 5larts Here President & CEQ

600 Monroe Street, Suite 300

Jefferson City, MO 65101

P: 866.210.SAFE | F: 573.635.8632 | C:573.353.3000
brad@safeplans.com www.safeplans.com

Columbia University
MAILMAN SCHOOL
OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Thomas Chandler, PhD

Manager of Technology and Educational Applications

NATIONAL CENTER FOR DISASTER PREPAREDNESS
215 West 125th Street, Suite 303, New York, NY 10027

TEL 646 845 2313 FAX 646 845 2329 EMAIL tecl1@columbia.edu
www,ncdp.mailman,.columbia.edu

Scott Corzine
Senior Vice President

Risk Solutions International LLC r|Sk

137 Fifth Avenue, 9th Floor !
New York, NY 10010 SO|Ut|OnS
international

Tel: 212-842-1582
Fax: 212-575-8525
Cell: 917-930-5300
scorzine@rsi-llc.com

www.rsi-tic.com

ﬁq penbaysolutions

Michael Hardy 8615 Westwood Center Drive
Director | Federal Vienna, Virginia 22182
tel: 703-270-8480

mhardy@penbaysolutions.com
www.penbaysolutions.com

Brunswick, ME » Washington,DC » New York, NY

BOLDplanning

Your Partner in Preparedness

Chad Bowers

chad@boldplanning.com
615.469.5558 : office 4515 Harding Pike
941.539.9311 : cell Suite 325

Nashville, TN 37205
fax :615.469.5615

A5 VSBA

Virginia School Boards Associati@ David quoks
o " Insurance Services Safety Engineer

. : - dbrooks@vsba.org
Rivanna Ridge Professional Building
200 Hansen Road, Suite 2
Charlottesville, VA 22911

www.vsba.org | 434-295-8722 | 800-446-8722 | Fax: 434-295-8785
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